SPECIFICATIONS

Width: 455mm
Depth: 425mm
Seat Height: 425mm
Standard Gas: 140mm
Back Height: 450mm
Back Dimensions: Height
Width

FEATURES

= 3 Lever Ergo Mechanism
+ Polyurethane Finish

OPTIONS

» Pressure Lock Castors
 Pressure Release Castors
= 5 Drafting Kit with Glides

550mm

490mm
310mm
410mm

posture boloncgg

FACTORY ACTIVE

WEIGHT RATING 100KGS

WARRANTY 2 YEARS

Warranty based on 8 hour usage per day, 5 days per week
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